Wireless Access Point (AP) AC1200 2.4/5 GHz (Dual Band) Gigabit White

Product specifications CAP1200:

Connection

Device type

Frequency

Network type

Number of products in package
Operating temperature range
Power rating

Storage temperature

Wireless speed

LAN
Wi-Fi
Acces Point (AP)

2.4/5 GHz (Dual
Band)

Gigabit

1 pcs
0-40°C
12V1.0A
-20-60 °C
AC1200

9

717

0537||

Packaging information:

64Jl70

Brand Edimax
Order code CAP1200
EAN single Product 4717964700537
EAN Inner Carton
EAN Outer Carton
1x AC1200 Ceiling Mount PoE

Package contents _
Access Point

Read more online

Quantity L x W x H(mm) Weight
1 220mm 70mm 290 mm 788¢g
10 370mm 310 mm 455 mm 8880 g
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